Inactive Adminstrators

Administrators appearing on this report have placed their license on Inactive status and may not currently work as an administrator.

Title First Name Last Name Suffix License # Licensed Email RCAL
Ms. Crystal Anderson 6936 10/26/2015 mds_mccc@yahoo.com [
Ms. Kathryn Bailey 7748 3/7/2022 krundogb618@att.net L
Mr. Chad Basche 7558 8/20/2020 cbasche@me.com [
Ms. Connie Blowers 2148 7/1/1981 cmb1408@gmail.com L
Ms. Gwendolyn Boyd 3224 10/20/1987 gwen.boyd@hotmail.com L
Mr. Thomas Brozka 5986 8/10/2006 tbrozkal@gmail.com [
Mr. Francisc Buda 5352 10/3/2000 fbuda38@gmail.com [
Ms. Deborah Cain 6366 4/15/2010 djcain@cvalley.net [
Ms. Anne Chiles 7494 3/2/2020 annmarchi@gmail.com [
Mr. Kevin Costello 3295 2/22/1988 kevin.costello@citizensmemorial.com [
Ms. Barbara Crowder 6788 9/2/2014 sistermchristinecrowder@gmail.com [
Ms. Jean Culbertson 7216 3/30/2018 jeanculbertson17@gmail.com ]
Ms. Andria Damrell 6838 1/14/2015 andriaml14@yahoo.com [
Mr. Barton Davis 5088 11/17/1998 bartl24@hotmail.com ]
Ms. Lisa Davis 5732 11/4/2003 lisasdavis6l@hotmail.com [
Ms. Linda Deardeuff 7212 3/2/2018 deardeuffls@msn.com [
Ms. Denise Eleiott 4473 5/9/1995 denise.eleiott@guardianpharmacy.com u
Ms. Michelle Figueroa 7408 8/14/2019 shell.fig1996@gmail.com L
Ms. Rhonda Frye 6370 5/18/2010 rvfryel219@gmail.com u
Ms. Sherry Graham 6951 12/20/2015 sherrygraham596@gmail.com L
Ms. Christina Greer 7203 1/23/2018 christinagreer5@outlook.com [
Ms. Sherry Gutermuth 7282 8/22/2018 rlgutermuth@comcast.net L
Ms. Tisha Johnston 7661 7/6/2021 nursetishaj@yahoo.com [
Ms. Tanya Jones 6880 4/23/2015 tanyaotte9622@gmail.com L
Ms. Rachelle Kirk 7208 2/12/2018 mskirk87@gmail.com [
Ms. Sandra Kliegel 6889 5/20/2015 kliegel house@yahoo.com L
Ms. Terri Lange 7855 2/3/2023 langetess@gmail.com
Ms. Trisha Markussen 6448 3/14/2011 trishamarkussen@gmail.com [
Ms. Stephanie Miller 6315 8/28/2009 stephaniem21@hotmail.com [
Ms. Candy Miller 7673 8/10/2021 candym567@gmail.com
Mr. Michael Moldenhauer 2734 7/1/1984 MM9999@showme.net [
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Title First Name Last Name Sufx License # Licensed Email RCAL
Ms. Cathy Murray 7069 1/10/2017 cathymurray7 @gmail.com L
Ms. Denise Niemann 6547 4/16/2012 denniemann@gmail.com [
Mr. Adetumi Oginni 6829 12/15/2014 THEMASTERSTOUCH8@SBCGLOBAL.NET L
Ms. Amanda Ohlsen 7801 7/21/2022 amandaohlsen@sbcglobal.net
Ms. Janice Palmer 7576 10/9/2020 jan.l.palmer@gmail.com L
Mr. Russell Parks 6319 10/6/2009 russparks@yahoo.com [
Ms. Tiffany Pierson 6305 7/7/2009 tjpierson@att.net [
Ms. Bethany Rogers 2011 7/1/1980 [
Dr. Dorothea Rogers-Darnell 6080 8/11/2007 drdarogers68@gmail.com L
Ms. Trisha Rosendale 7951 10/11/2023 trishacarroll09@gmail.com [
Ms. Erica Runyon 7606 1/13/2021 jerunyon@yahoo.com L
Ms. Andrea Russell 7320 12/7/2018 andirusselll7@yahoo.com [
Ms. Dawn Schaaf 7042 10/4/2016 cndschaaf@att.net [
Ms. Alicia Schoch 6866 3/21/2015 aliciatoole7@gmail.com [
Sr M. Francis  Scully 3744 10/11/1990 mftsr@yahoo.com ]
Ms. Martha Smith 6708 12/2/2013 quadmom@shighway.com [
Ms. Cheryl Smith 3284 1/1/1988 L
Mr. Richard Smith 6794 9/16/2014 rasmithl@att.net [
Ms. Sherri Snider 4458 1/27/1995 sherri.snider@gmail.com [
Ms. Lorri Steffen 3791 1/2/1991 Immsteffen81@yahoo.com [
Ms. Mary Stevens 2596 4/13/1983 willsnana@yahoo.com [
Ms. Jacqueline  Taylor 6573 7/12/2012 JTAYLOR.LNHA@GMAIL.COM N
Ms. Gina Twenter 5405 6/12/2001 gtwenter@iland.net [
Ms. Chelsey Van de Ven 7747 3/2/2022 chelsvandeven@gmail.com [
Ms. Debra Von Aswege-Menz 6736 3/15/2014 debbie.menzenberg@gmail.com L
Ms. Tammy von Yeast 7963 11/2/2023 tvonyeast@yahoo.com L
Ms. Dana Warren 5744 12/16/2003 dwarren@americareusa.net [
Ms. Marillyn Webb 4550 8/1/1995 mswebb76@att.net [
Ms. Wendy Weck 6843 1/26/2015 wweck69@gmail.com
Ms. Julie Wiltse 5989 8/29/2006 julie.wiltse@stlukes-stl.com [
Mr. Matthew Younger 6113 11/26/2007 younger.matt@gmail.com L
SR Anne Ziegler 6452 4/4/2011 srbeata.ziegler@osfhealthcare.org u
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